58

27 5 8

JICA

14:31 18:25

1 113



58

31

1,840



JINPT

Harbour Link MTHL

22km

Authority MMRDA

INPT

EIA

Mumbai Trans

Mumbai Metropolitan Region Development

2015 4

11

EIA

2012



0

22km

WG

CRz

100

96ha

Costal Regulation Zone

69ha

11
RAP



EIA

EIA
2004 EIA
EIA
EIA
CRz
CRZ
CRZ
CRz
CRZ CRZ
CRZ

SIA



0

EIA

JICA

2012
2004
2
MHTL
MTHL
MTHL

EIA

MTHL

2004

2014



RAP

2000

RAP

2010

JICA

PPP

RAP

EIA
RAP

7.2

2005

EIA

100km

2018

11



11.3

2 800m
600m 3
13km

2016 2022



2018

3. VSIP

10
1,600ha

2010 4 JICA



960
160 3
500 800
RAP
WG
5 2 12
12
5
K B
EIA
EIA
EIA
WG



2011

1998
2
2009
25
25
2009 1.6
WG
4 3
1

1.6

-10 -

2025



0

0

ADB

-11 -



-12 -

30km



2004

WG

EIA

2011

-13 -

WG



0

29

6 8
5 25

-14 -

25



0

0O 0 0 0 O

JICA

WG

5 29
6 8

10

WG

-15-

5 25
5 29

10

22

6 19

6 12

JICA



450km

10

-16 -

EIA

450

10



A
3
9
10 15
10
DFR
14
15

-17 -

EIA RAP



16

18

20

22

23

19

21

16

-18 -

17



24

25

26

28

29

29
JICA

WG JICA

FIS

FIS

-19 -



WG
FIS

WG

10

FIS

JICA

10

FIS

EIA

JICA

-20 -



JICA

JICA

100 JICA

10

WG

26

10

-21 -

10

WG

26

10

10



2014

JICA

100

2014

23

2013

-22 -

WG



WG

2014

WG

JICA

-23 -

JICA



JICA

JICA

5
10
16
JICA
FIS
WG
10
10
10
JICA
10
26
JICA
JICA

=24 -



FIS
10

10

JICA

JICA

-25 -

WG

JICA

10

10



11

JICA

27

JICA

-26 -

JICA

27 28
27
28



18

26

=27 -

4 14
4 22



Vendor

14
15

2 Local Inter-Agency
Committee

14 15

-28-



0

12

O

Agency Committee

O

WG

10

12 13

16 LIAC Local Inter-

Local Inter-Agency Committee LIAC

- 29 -



WG

411 421 422 41 42 43

11 8

-30 -



20

19

4.1.1

RAP

15
16

18

421

-31 -

422



-32 -

JICA



JICA

PAPs WG
1
1
4 24
6 WG
110

-33-



18

110

13

17 5

No.4 No.5

35

650MW
DFR

-34 -



DFR
8
DFR
2
9
10
8 9 SO, PM10
WHO
No.10 10
12

-35 -



14 15 15
16
17
CO,
B- A-
18
DFR
No.6 No.9
21 PM2.5 DFR
22

-36 -

B+/B-

No.10

15

C

CO;

IFC



27

24

25

26

DFR

27

No.8 9

-37-

KBA

No.8 No.9



30

DFR

35

12

20 20
IFC

-38 -



No.8 9

0

22

JICA

20

22

19

27

12
IFC
20
27 No.8 No.9
No.8 No.9
JICA

-39 -

WHO

12



No.10
No.10 No.8 No.9

0O 0 0 O

No.8 9

No.10 No.8 9

No.10

o JICA 8 9

No.8 No.9
WG
No.8
No.9 No.10

o No.8 9
No.10

- 40 -



19

0 0 0 O

0

34

CO;

JICA

-41 -



0

WG

27

JICA

-42 -

JICA

IFC

IFC



DFR

0

30

-43 -

WG

DFR

JICA



1 EIA No population will be displaced
138 EIA

2 Service Road

7 GHG
CO;

- 44 -



10

11

79

12

33

CO,
CO, 20 21

CO;

Elephant Friendly Ramp

- 45 -



100

Elephant Friendly Ramp Elephant Passage

OK

- 46 -



EIA

ROW
ROW
DOTC

-47 -



DOTC

PNR

PMO

ROW

DOTC NEDA

DOTC NEDA

Society for the Conservation of Philippine Wetlands

-48 -



EMP
EMP
7
8
EMP
PAPs
10 Caloocan

Vendor eligibility

RAP

Vendor

Vendor
Caloocan
Vendor

=49 -

NGO

PMO

RAP

NHA



11

Committee LIAC

12

13

DOTC

14 5

WG 5

RAP

15

-850 -

NHA

Local Inter-Agency
NGO



LIAC

17 LIAC

18

A3

PMR

Social Preparation

RAP

2015 4 28

JICA

LIAC

DOTC

ROW

-51-

ROW

LIAC

LIAC
LIAC
EPRMP
ECC
EPRMP RAP



DOTC

IUCN Red List

1 100
PAHs 1,160
PAPs 2,045 PAHs 300
1,185 100 200
PAPs 378 807
DOTC NHA
1 ROW
EMP

ECC

-52 -



DENR

10
JICA
DOTC
14
DOTC NHA
DOTC

DOTC

-B53 -

DOTC

MOA
13
DOTC

DOTC

NHA



11

RAP
16 LIAC

17 LIAC

National Food Authority

DOTC

RAP DOTC

13 WG

JICA

-54 -



EIA

EIA

o reference

o reference

0

PNR WG
DOTC NEDO PNR

JICA

-55 .-



DOTC

FAQ 1 1

-56 -



JICA

450

87
142

JICA

19

589

B
2
JICA
65 74
23 35
24
2013 2014
B A
23 24 B
1  FAQ

JICA

-57-

JICA
WG
WG
JICA
B
B
32 43
80
C

FAQ

51

10



WG

WG

6 1
113

- 58 -

WG

25



